RoadFocus-Plus-RPM-en_shield  05/26  page 1 of 10
Roadway
RoadFocus Plus
RPM Cobra head (medium)
Lumec RoadFocus Plus LED cobra head luminaires feature a unique and patented design with minimalist profile
maintaining key cobra head characteristics. Connectable ready, and available in 4 sizes, the RoadFocus Plus
family offers multiple lumen packages with industry leading efficacy, a complete array of optical distributions,
ensuring the right fit for any type of roadway application. This family also includes Service Tag, which enables

Lumens: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide25
Example: RPM-135W60LED-740-G1-R2M-UNV-DMG-HSS-PH8-TLRD7-GY3
Series
RPM
LED module CCT Gen.
G1
Distribution Voltage
RPM RoadFocus
Plus medium
Standard
Performance
High
Performance
740
730
727 3
722 3
840 3
830 3
827 3
70CRI,
4000K
70CRI,
3000K
70CRI,
2700K
70CRI,
2200K
80CRI,
4000K
80CRI,
3000K
80CRI,
2700K
G1 Gen 1 Type 2 Type 3 UNV
HVU
HVX 7
120-277V
347-480V
277-480VR2M 4
R2MB
R2S 5
R2MHE 6,21
Type II Medium
�Type II Medium
enhanced
back-light
Type II Short
Type II Medium
High Efficacy
R3M
R3MB
R3S
R3MHE 6,21
Type III Medium
Type III Medium

LED Cobra head (medium)
Description
Accessory Ordering Code Shield vs Distribution Compatibility
30-40 LED versions** R2M R2MB R2MHE R2S R3M R3MB R3MHE R3S 4 5
Universal shield ACC-40LED-US Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Cul-de-sac shield ACC-LG66V40LED-CSS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
House side shield ACC-LG66V40LED-HSS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Derived from LED manufacturer’s data and engineering design estimates, based
on IESNA LM-80 methodology. Actual experience may vary due to field application
conditions. L70 is the predicted time when LED perfovrmance depreciates to 70%
of initial lumen output. Calculated per IESNA TM21-21.
Ambient Temperature L70 per TM-21
Lumen Maintenance at
25K hrs 50K hrs 75K hrs 102K hrs
25°C >102,000 hrs 98.1% 96.1% 94.3% 92.3%
Light Trespass Accessories*
Must be ordered as separate line items - quickly and easily installed in the field.
Note: The Universal Shield, when ordered as an accessory, is shipped separately in a box containing 10 pieces
Visual Comfort Accessories*
Visual Comfort Option compatibility
Using these options on configurations not listed
where the ambient temperature exceeds this rating
may result in premature product failure due to
overheating and will void the warranty.
Ambient
Temp
VCD &
VCD+VCDUS VCD+VCDLTS
40°C
60 LEDs Up to 145W Up to 135W
80 LEDs Up to 160W Up to 145W
50°C
60 LEDs Up to 110W Up to 110W
80 LEDs Up to 130W Up to 130W
Connected lighting
Interact City connector node provides
the plug and play wireless communications
technology to connect your street light to the
Interact City lighting management system.
Accessory
Ordering Code Description
LLC Interact City cellular technology connector node
Contact the factory for additional support when connected
lighting or additional services are desired.
Description Ordering Code**
Visual Comfort Diffuser ACC-40LED-VCD
Light Trespass Universal
Shield for VCD
ACC-40LED-VCDLTS
Up light shield for VCD ACC-40LED-VCDUS
Visual Comfort
Diffuser
Up-Light
Shield
  *	Consult Signify to confirm whether specific accessories are BAA-compliant.
**	�Refer to Wattage table to confirm light engine configuration. Example, if
configuration is 2x40LED, 2 of the desired shields must be ordered per luminaire.
Standard Performance Wattage Values
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
Light
Engine
Config.
Avg.
System
Watts (W) 1
Wattage
Label 2
RPM-105W40LED 40 1x40LED 104 100
RPM-110W40LED 40 1x40LED 109 110
RPM-120W40LED 40 1x40LED 118 120
RPM-90W60LED 60 2x30LED 89 90
RPM-100W60LED 60 2x30LED 99 100
RPM-105W60LED 60 2x30LED 104 100
RPM-110W60LED 60 2x30LED 109 110
RPM-130W60LED 60 2x30LED 129 130
RPM-135W60LED 60 2x30LED 134 130
RPM-145W60LED 60 2x30LED 143 140
RPM-155W60LED 60 2x30LED 154 150
RPM-160W60LED 60 2x30LED 158 160
RPM-180W60LED 60 2x30LED 178 180
1.	 Typical values, rounded.
2.	�As per ANSI C136.15-2020. Consult factory for other labelling needs.
3.	Rated for +40°C / +104°F.
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
Light
Engine
Config.
Avg.
System
Watts (W) 1
Wattage
Label 2
RPM-190W60LED 60 2x30LED 188 190
RPM-90W80LED 80 2x40LED 89 90
RPM-100W80LED 80 2x40LED 99 100
RPM-105W80LED 80 2x40LED 104 100
RPM-110W80LED 80 2x40LED 109 110
RPM-130W80LED 80 2x40LED 128 130
RPM-135W80LED 80 2x40LED 134 130
RPM-145W80LED 80 2x40LED 144 140
RPM-155W80LED 80 2x40LED 154 150
RPM-160W80LED 80 2x40LED 158 160
RPM-180W80LED 80 2x40LED 178 180
RPM-190W80LED 80 2x40LED 188 190
RPM-200W80LED 3 80 2x40LED 198 200
High Performance Wattage Values
Field Adjustable Wattage (FAWS)
Multiplier Chart
For all configurations except 90W80LED

LED Cobra head (medium)
4000K/70CRI LED Standard Performance Lumen Values - multiply values by 0.9 for 80CRI, multiply 4000K values by 0.827 for 2200K
Ordering Code
Type R2M Type R2S Type R3M Type R3S
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPM-105W40LED 16383  158 B3-U0-G3 16926  163 B3-U0-G3 16310  157 B3-U0-G3 16376  158 B3-U0-G2
RPM-110W40LED 17104  157 B3-U0-G3 17672  162 B3-U0-G3 17028  156 B3-U0-G3 17097  157 B3-U0-G3
RPM-120W40LED 18547 158 B3-U0-G3 19162 163 B3-U0-G3 18464 157 B3-U0-G3 18539 158 B3-U0-G3
RPM-90W60LED 15360 175 B3-U0-G3 15869 180 B3-U0-G3 15291 174 B3-U0-G3 15353 175 B3-U0-G3
RPM-100W60LED 17096  173 B3-U0-G3 17663  179 B3-U0-G3 17020  172 B3-U0-G3 17089  173 B3-U0-G3
RPM-105W60LED 17884  172 B3-U0-G3 18477  178 B3-U0-G3 17804  171 B3-U0-G3 17876  172 B3-U0-G3
RPM-110W60LED 18640  171 B3-U0-G3 19259  177 B3-U0-G3 18557  170 B3-U0-G3 18632  171 B3-U0-G3
RPM-130W60LED 21514  167 B3-U0-G3 22228  173 B3-U0-G3 21418  166 B3-U0-G3 21505  167 B3-U0-G3
RPM-135W60LED 22198  166 B3-U0-G3 22935  172 B3-U0-G3 22099  165 B3-U0-G3 22189  166 B3-U0-G3
RPM-145W60LED 23590  165 B3-U0-G3 24372  170 B3-U0-G3 23484  164 B3-U0-G3 23580  164 B3-U0-G3
RPM-155W60LED 24891  162 B3-U0-G3 25717  168 B4-U0-G3 24780  161 B3-U0-G3 24881  162 B3-U0-G3
RPM-160W60LED 25480  161 B3-U0-G3 26325  166 B4-U0-G3 25366  160 B3-U0-G3 25469  161 B3-U0-G3
RPM-180W60LED 27853  157 B4-U0-G4 28776  162 B4-U0-G4 27728  156 B3-U0-G3 27841  157 B3-U0-G3
RPM-190W60LED 29030  155 B4-U0-G4 29993  160 B4-U0-G4 28901  154 B3-U0-G3 29018  155 B3-U0-G4
Ordering Code
Type 4 Type 5 Type R2MB Type R3MB
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPM-105W40LED 16219  156 B2-U0-G3 16460  158 B4-U0-G3 16982  163 B3-U0-G3 16491  159 B3-U0-G3
RPM-110W40LED 16933  155 B2-U0-G3 17184  158 B4-U0-G3 17730  163 B3-U0-G3 17217  158 B3-U0-G3
RPM-120W40LED 18362  156 B2-U0-G3 18634  159 B5-U0-G3 19225  164 B3-U0-G3 18669  159 B3-U0-G3
RPM-90W60LED 15206 173 B2-U0-G3 15431 175 B4-U0-G3 15921 181 B3-U0-G3 15812 180 B3-U0-G3
RPM-100W60LED 16926  171 B2-U0-G3 17176  174 B4-U0-G3 17722  179 B3-U0-G3 17209  174 B3-U0-G3
RPM-105W60LED 17705  170 B2-U0-G3 17968  173 B4-U0-G3 18538  178 B3-U0-G3 18002  173 B3-U0-G3
RPM-110W60LED 18454  169 B2-U0-G3 18728  172 B5-U0-G3 19322  177 B3-U0-G3 18763  172 B3-U0-G3
RPM-130W60LED 21299  166 B3-U0-G3 21615  168 B5-U0-G3 22301  173 B3-U0-G3 21656  168 B3-U0-G3
RPM-135W60LED 21977  165 B3-U0-G3 22302  167 B5-U0-G3 23010  172 B4-U0-G4 22345  167 B3-U0-G3
RPM-145W60LED 23354  163 B3-U0-G4 23700  165 B5-U0-G3 24452  171 B4-U0-G4 23745  166 B3-U0-G3
RPM-155W60LED 24642  161 B3-U0-G4 25008  163 B5-U0-G3 25801  168 B4-U0-G4 25055  163 B4-U0-G4
RPM-160W60LED 25226  159 B3-U0-G4 25599  162 B5-U0-G3 26412  167 B4-U0-G4 25648  162 B4-U0-G4
RPM-180W60LED 27574  155 B3-U0-G4 27983  158 B5-U0-G4 28871  163 B4-U0-G4 28036  158 B4-U0-G4
RPM-190W60LED 28740  153 B3-U0-G4 29166  155 B5-U0-G4 30092  160 B4-U0-G4 29222  156 B4-U0-G4
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
RoadFocus-Plus-RPM-en_shield  05/26  page 4 of 10RoadFocus-Plus-RPM-en_shield  05/26  page 4 of 10
RPM  RoadFocus Plus
LED Cobra head (medium)
3000K/70CRI LED Standard Performance Lumen Values - multiply values by 0.9 for 80CRI
Ordering Code
Type R2M Type R2S Type R3M Type R3S
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPM-105W40LED 15711  151 B3-U0-G3 16232  156 B3-U0-G3 15641  150 B3-U0-G3 15705  151 B3-U0-G2
RPM-110W40LED 16403  151 B3-U0-G3 16947  156 B3-U0-G3 16330  150 B3-U0-G3 16396  150 B3-U0-G2
RPM-120W40LED 17787  151 B3-U0-G3 18376  156 B3-U0-G3 17707  151 B3-U0-G3 17779  151 B3-U0-G3
RPM-90W60LED 14730 167 B3-U0-G3 15218 173 B3-U0-G3 14664 167 B3-U0-G3 14724 167 B3-U0-G3
RPM-100W60LED 16395  166 B3-U0-G3 16939  171 B3-U0-G3 16322  165 B3-U0-G3 16389  166 B3-U0-G2
RPM-105W60LED 17151  165 B3-U0-G3 17720  170 B3-U0-G3 17074  164 B3-U0-G3 17143  165 B3-U0-G3
RPM-110W60LED 17876  164 B3-U0-G3 18469  169 B3-U0-G3 17796  163 B3-U0-G3 17869  164 B3-U0-G3
RPM-130W60LED 20632  160 B3-U0-G3 21316  166 B3-U0-G3 20540  160 B3-U0-G3 20623  160 B3-U0-G3
RPM-135W60LED 21288  159 B3-U0-G3 21994  165 B3-U0-G3 21193  159 B3-U0-G3 21279  159 B3-U0-G3
RPM-145W60LED 22622  158 B3-U0-G3 23373  163 B3-U0-G3 22521  157 B3-U0-G3 22613  158 B3-U0-G3
RPM-155W60LED 23871  156 B3-U0-G3 24662  161 B3-U0-G3 23764  155 B3-U0-G3 23860  155 B3-U0-G3
RPM-160W60LED 24435  154 B3-U0-G3 25246  159 B3-U0-G3 24326  154 B3-U0-G3 24425  154 B3-U0-G3
RPM-180W60LED 26711  150 B3-U0-G3 27596  155 B4-U0-G4 26591  150 B3-U0-G3 26699  150 B3-U0-G3
RPM-190W60LED 27840  148 B4-U0-G4 28763  153 B4-U0-G4 27716  148 B3-U0-G3 27828  148 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code
Type 4 Type 5 Type R2MB Type R3MB
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPM-105W40LED 15554  150 B2-U0-G3 15785  152 B4-U0-G3 16286  157 B3-U0-G3 15815  152 B3-U0-G3
RPM-110W40LED 16239  149 B2-U0-G3 16480  151 B4-U0-G3 17003  156 B3-U0-G3 16511  152 B3-U0-G3
RPM-120W40LED 17609  150 B2-U0-G3 17870  152 B4-U0-G3 18437  157 B3-U0-G3 17904  152 B3-U0-G3
RPM-90W60LED 14583 166 B2-U0-G3 14799 168 B4-U0-G3 15268 174 B3-U0-G3 15163 172 B3-U0-G3
RPM-100W60LED 16232  164 B2-U0-G3 16472  167 B4-U0-G3 16995  172 B3-U0-G3 16504  167 B3-U0-G3
RPM-105W60LED 16979  163 B2-U0-G3 17231  166 B4-U0-G3 17778  171 B3-U0-G3 17264  166 B3-U0-G3
RPM-110W60LED 17698  162 B2-U0-G3 17960  165 B4-U0-G3 18530  170 B3-U0-G3 17994  165 B3-U0-G3
RPM-130W60LED 20426  159 B3-U0-G3 20729  161 B5-U0-G3 21386  166 B3-U0-G3 20768  161 B3-U0-G3
RPM-135W60LED 21076  158 B3-U0-G3 21388  160 B5-U0-G3 22067  165 B3-U0-G3 21429  160 B3-U0-G3
RPM-145W60LED 22396  156 B3-U0-G3 22728  159 B5-U0-G3 23450  164 B4-U0-G4 22772  159 B3-U0-G3
RPM-155W60LED 23632  154 B3-U0-G4 23982  156 B5-U0-G3 24743  161 B4-U0-G4 24028  157 B4-U0-G4
RPM-160W60LED 24191  153 B3-U0-G4 24550  155 B5-U0-G3 25329  160 B4-U0-G4 24596  155 B4-U0-G4
RPM-180W60LED 26444  149 B3-U0-G4 26835  151 B5-U0-G3 27687  156 B4-U0-G4 26887  151 B4-U0-G4
RPM-190W60LED 27562  147 B3-U0-G4 27970  149 B5-U0-G4 28858  154 B4-U0-G4 28024  149 B4-U0-G4
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
RoadFocus-Plus-RPM-en_shield  05/26  page 5 of 10RoadFocus-Plus-RPM-en_shield  05/26  page 5 of 10
RPM  RoadFocus Plus
LED Cobra head (medium)
2700K/70CRI LED Standard Performance Lumen Values - multiply values by 0.9 for 80CRI
Ordering Code
Type R2M Type R2S Type R3M Type R3S
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPM-105W40LED 14155  136 B3-U0-G3 14624  141 B3-U0-G3 14092  136 B3-U0-G2 14149  136 B3-U0-G2
RPM-110W40LED 14778  136 B3-U0-G3 15268  140 B3-U0-G3 14712  135 B3-U0-G2 14772  136 B3-U0-G2
RPM-120W40LED 16025  136 B3-U0-G3 16556  141 B3-U0-G3 15953  136 B3-U0-G3 16018  136 B3-U0-G2
RPM-90W60LED 15708  176 B3-U0-G3 16229  182 B3-U0-G3 15638  175 B3-U0-G3 15702  176 B3-U0-G3
RPM-100W60LED 14771  149 B3-U0-G3 15261  154 B3-U0-G3 14705  149 B3-U0-G2 14765  149 B3-U0-G2
RPM-105W60LED 15452  149 B3-U0-G3 15964  154 B3-U0-G3 15383  148 B3-U0-G3 15445  149 B3-U0-G2
RPM-110W60LED 16105  148 B3-U0-G3 16639  153 B3-U0-G3 16033  147 B3-U0-G3 16098  148 B3-U0-G2
RPM-130W60LED 18588  144 B3-U0-G3 19205  149 B3-U0-G3 18505  144 B3-U0-G3 18580  144 B3-U0-G3
RPM-135W60LED 19179  144 B3-U0-G3 19816  148 B3-U0-G3 19094  143 B3-U0-G3 19171  144 B3-U0-G3
RPM-145W60LED 20381  142 B3-U0-G3 21057  147 B3-U0-G3 20290  142 B3-U0-G3 20373  142 B3-U0-G3
RPM-155W60LED 21506  140 B3-U0-G3 22219  145 B3-U0-G3 21410  140 B3-U0-G3 21497  140 B3-U0-G3
RPM-160W60LED 22015  139 B3-U0-G3 22745  144 B3-U0-G3 21917  138 B3-U0-G3 22005  139 B3-U0-G3
RPM-180W60LED 24065  135 B3-U0-G3 24863  140 B3-U0-G3 23957  135 B3-U0-G3 24054  135 B3-U0-G3
RPM-190W60LED 25082  134 B3-U0-G3 25914  138 B4-U0-G3 24970  133 B3-U0-G3 25072  134 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code
Type 4 Type 5 Type R2MB Type R3MB
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPM-105W40LED 14014  135 B2-U0-G2 14221  137 B4-U0-G3 14673  141 B3-U0-G3 14248  137 B3-U0-G3
RPM-110W40LED 14631  134 B2-U0-G2 14847  136 B4-U0-G3 15319  141 B3-U0-G3 14876  137 B3-U0-G3
RPM-120W40LED 15864  135 B2-U0-G3 16099  137 B4-U0-G3 16610  141 B3-U0-G3 16130  137 B3-U0-G3
RPM-90W60LED 13138 149 B2-U0-G2 13333 152 B4U0G3 13756 156 B3-U0-G3 13661 155 B3-U0-G3
RPM-100W60LED 14624  148 B2-U0-G2 14840  150 B4-U0-G3 15311  155 B3-U0-G3 14869  150 B3-U0-G3
RPM-105W60LED 15297  147 B2-U0-G2 15524  149 B4-U0-G3 16017  154 B3-U0-G3 15554  150 B3-U0-G3
RPM-110W60LED 15944  146 B2-U0-G3 16181  148 B4-U0-G3 16694  153 B3-U0-G3 16211  149 B3-U0-G3
RPM-130W60LED 18402  143 B2-U0-G3 18675  145 B5-U0-G3 19268  150 B3-U0-G3 18711  145 B3-U0-G3
RPM-135W60LED 18988  142 B3-U0-G3 19269  144 B5-U0-G3 19881  149 B3-U0-G3 19306  145 B3-U0-G3
RPM-145W60LED 20178  141 B3-U0-G3 20477  143 B5-U0-G3 21127  147 B3-U0-G3 20516  143 B3-U0-G3
RPM-155W60LED 21291  139 B3-U0-G3 21607  141 B5-U0-G3 22292  145 B3-U0-G3 21648  141 B3-U0-G3
RPM-160W60LED 21795  138 B3-U0-G3 22118  140 B5-U0-G3 22820  144 B4-U0-G4 22160  140 B3-U0-G3
RPM-180W60LED 23824  134 B3-U0-G4 24177  136 B5-U0-G3 24944  140 B4-U0-G4 24223  136 B4-U0-G4
RPM-190W60LED 24832  132 B3-U0-G4 25200  134 B5-U0-G3 25999  139 B4-U0-G4 25248  135 B4-U0-G4
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
RoadFocus-Plus-RPM-en_shield  05/26  page 6 of 10RoadFocus-Plus-RPM-en_shield  05/26  page 6 of 10
RPM  RoadFocus Plus
LED Cobra head (medium)
4000K/70CRI LED High Performance Lumen Values - multiply values by 0.9 for 80CRI, multiply 4000K values by 0.827 for 2200K
Ordering Code
Type R2M Type R2S Type R3M Type R3S
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPM-90W80LED 16258  182 B3-U0-G3 16797  188 B3-U0-G3 16186  182 B3-U0-G3 16251  182 B3-U0-G3
RPM-100W80LED 17821  179 B3-U0-G3 18412  185 B3-U0-G3 17741  178 B3-U0-G3 17813  179 B3-U0-G3
RPM-105W80LED 18508  179 B3-U0-G3 19122  184 B3-U0-G3 18425  178 B3-U0-G3 18500  178 B3-U0-G3
RPM-110W80LED 19355  178 B3-U0-G3 19997  184 B3-U0-G3 19269  177 B3-U0-G3 19347  178 B3-U0-G3
RPM-130W80LED 22470  175 B3-U0-G3 23215  181 B3-U0-G3 22370  174 B3-U0-G3 22461  175 B3-U0-G3
RPM-135W80LED 23223  174 B3-U0-G3 23993  180 B3-U0-G3 23119  173 B3-U0-G3 23213  174 B3-U0-G3
RPM-145W80LED 24739 172 B-3U0-G3 25560 178 B4-U0-G3 24629 171 B3-U0-G3 24729 172 B3-U0-G3
RPM-155W80LED 26213  170 B3-U0-G3 27082  176 B4-U0-G4 26096  170 B3-U0-G3 26202  170 B3-U0-G3
RPM-160W80LED 26871  170 B3-U0-G3 27762  176 B4-U0-G4 26751  169 B3-U0-G3 26860  170 B3-U0-G3
RPM-180W80LED 29593  166 B4-U0-G4 30575  171 B4-U0-G4 29461  165 B4-U0-G3 29581  166 B3-U0-G4
RPM-190W80LED 30779  164 B4-U0-G4 31800  170 B4-U0-G4 30641  163 B4-U0-G3 30766  164 B3-U0-G4
RPM-200W80LED 32170  163 B4-U0-G4 33237  168 B4-U0-G4 32026  162 B4-U0-G3 32156  162 B3-U0-G4
Ordering Code
Type 4 Type 5 Type R2MB Type R3MB
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPM-90W80LED 16096  181 B2-U0-G3 16334  183 B4-U0-G3 16853  189 B3-U0-G3 16365  184 B3-U0-G3
RPM-100W80LED 17643  177 B2-U0-G3 17904  180 B4-U0-G3 18472  186 B3-U0-G3 17938  180 B3-U0-G3
RPM-105W80LED 18323  177 B2-U0-G3 18595  179 B5-U0-G3 19185  185 B3-U0-G3 18630  180 B3-U0-G3
RPM-110W80LED 19162  176 B3-U0-G3 19445  178 B5-U0-G3 20063  184 B3-U0-G3 19482  179 B3-U0-G3
RPM-130W80LED 22246  173 B3-U0-G3 22575  176 B5-U0-G3 23292  181 B4-U0-G4 22618  176 B3-U0-G3
RPM-135W80LED 22991  172 B3-U0-G3 23331  175 B5-U0-G3 24072  180 B4-U0-G4 23376  175 B3-U0-G3
RPM-145W80LED 24492 170 B3-U0-G4 24855 173 B5-U0-G3 25644 179 B4-U0-G4 24902 173 B4-U0-G4
RPM-155W80LED 25951  169 B3-U0-G4 26336  171 B5-U0-G3 27172  177 B4-U0-G4 26386  172 B4-U0-G4
RPM-160W80LED 26603  168 B3-U0-G4 26997  171 B5-U0-G3 27854  176 B4-U0-G4 27048  171 B4-U0-G4
RPM-180W80LED 29297  164 B3-U0-G4 29732  167 B5-U0-G4 30675  172 B4-U0-G4 29788  167 B4-U0-G4
RPM-190W80LED 30471  163 B3-U0-G4 30923  165 B5-U0-G4 31904  170 B4-U0-G4 30982  165 B4-U0-G4
RPM-200W80LED 31849  161 B3-U0-G4 32320  163 B5-U0-G4 33346  168 B4-U0-G4 32382  164 B4-U0-G4
Ordering Code
R2MHE R3MHE
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPM-90W80LED 16922 190 B3-U0-G3 16739 188 B3-U0-G3
RPM-100W80LED 18548 186 B3-U0-G3 18347 184 B3-U0-G3
RPM-105W80LED 19263 186 B3-U0-G3 19055 184 B3-U0-G3
RPM-110W80LED 20145 185 B3-U0-G3 19927 183 B3-U0-G3
RPM-130W80LED 23387 182 B3-U0-G3 23134 180 B3-U0-G3
RPM-135W80LED 24170 181 B3-U0-G3 23909 179 B3-U0-G3
RPM-145W80LED 25749 179 B4-U0-G4 25470 177 B4-U0-G4
RPM-155W80LED 27283 177 B4-U0-G4 26988 176 B4-U0-G4
RPM-160W80LED 27968 177 B4-U0-G4 27665 175 B4-U0-G4
RPM-180W80LED 30801 173 B4-U0-G4 30468 171 B4-U0-G4
RPM-190W80LED 32035 171 B4-U0-G4 31688 169 B4-U0-G4
RPM-200W80LED 33483 169 B4-U0-G4 33121 167 B4-U0-G4
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
RoadFocus-Plus-RPM-en_shield  05/26  page 7 of 10RoadFocus-Plus-RPM-en_shield  05/26  page 7 of 10
RPM  RoadFocus Plus
LED Cobra head (medium)
3000K/70CRI LED High Performance Lumen Values - multiply values by 0.9 for 80CRI
Ordering Code
Type R2M Type R2S Type R3M Type R3S
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPM-90W80LED 15592  175 B3-U0-G3 16109  181 B3-U0-G3 15522  174 B3-U0-G3 15585  175 B3-U0-G3
RPM-100W80LED 17090  172 B3-U0-G3 17657  178 B3-U0-G3 17014  171 B3-U0-G3 17083  172 B3-U0-G3
RPM-105W80LED 17749  171 B3-U0-G3 18338  177 B3-U0-G3 17670  170 B3-U0-G3 17742  171 B3-U0-G3
RPM-110W80LED 18561  170 B3-U0-G3 19177  176 B3-U0-G3 18479  170 B3-U0-G3 18553  170 B3-U0-G3
RPM-130W80LED 21549  168 B3-U0-G3 22263  173 B3-U0-G3 21453  167 B3-U0-G3 21540  168 B3-U0-G3
RPM-135W80LED 22270  167 B3-U0-G3 23009  172 B3-U0-G3 22171  166 B3-U0-G3 22261  167 B3-U0-G3
RPM-145W80LED 23725 165 B3-U0-G3 24512 171 B3-U0-G3 23619 164 B3-U0-G3 23715 165 B3-U0-G3
RPM-155W80LED 25138  163 B3-U0-G3 25972  169 B4-U0-G3 25026  163 B3-U0-G3 25128  163 B3-U0-G3
RPM-160W80LED 25770  163 B3-U0-G3 26624  169 B4-U0-G3 25654  162 B3-U0-G3 25759  163 B3-U0-G3
RPM-180W80LED 28380  159 B4-U0-G4 29321  164 B4-U0-G4 28253  158 B3-U0-G3 28368  159 B3-U0-G3
RPM-190W80LED 29517  157 B4-U0-G4 30496  163 B4-U0-G4 29385  157 B4-U0-G3 29504  157 B3-U0-G4
RPM-200W80LED 30851  156 B4-U0-G4 31874  161 B4-U0-G4 30713  155 B4-U0-G3 30838  156 B3-U0-G4
Ordering Code
Type 4 Type 5 Type R2MB Type R3MB
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPM-90W80LED 15436  173 B2-U0-G3 15665  176 B4-U0-G3 16162  181 B3-U0-G3 15694  176 B3-U0-G3
RPM-100W80LED 16919  170 B2-U0-G3 17170  173 B4-U0-G3 17715  178 B3-U0-G3 17203  173 B3-U0-G3
RPM-105W80LED 17572  170 B2-U0-G3 17832  172 B4-U0-G3 18398  177 B3-U0-G3 17866  172 B3-U0-G3
RPM-110W80LED 18376  169 B2-U0-G3 18648  171 B5-U0-G3 19240  177 B3-U0-G3 18684  171 B3-U0-G3
RPM-130W80LED 21334  166 B3-U0-G3 21650  169 B5-U0-G3 22337  174 B3-U0-G3 21691  169 B3-U0-G3
RPM-135W80LED 22048  165 B3-U0-G3 22375  168 B5-U0-G3 23085  173 B4-U0-G4 22417  168 B3-U0-G3
RPM-145W80LED 23488 164 B-3U-0G4 23836 166 B5-U0-G3 24592 171 B4-U0-G4 23881 166 B4-U0-G4
RPM-155W80LED 24887  162 B3-U0-G4 25256  164 B5-U0-G3 26058  169 B4-U0-G4 25304  165 B4-U0-G4
RPM-160W80LED 25512  162 B3-U0-G4 25890  164 B5-U0-G3 26712  169 B4-U0-G4 25939  164 B4-U0-G4
RPM-180W80LED 28096  158 B3-U0-G4 28513  160 B5-U0-G4 29417  165 B4-U0-G4 28567  160 B4-U0-G4
RPM-190W80LED 29222  156 B3-U0-G4 29655  158 B5-U0-G4 30596  163 B4-U0-G4 29711  159 B4-U0-G4
RPM-200W80LED 30543  154 B3-U0-G4 30995  157 B5-U0-G4 31979  162 B4-U0-G4 31054  157 B4-U0-G4
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
RoadFocus-Plus-RPM-en_shield  05/26  page 8 of 10RoadFocus-Plus-RPM-en_shield  05/26  page 8 of 10
RPM  RoadFocus Plus
LED Cobra head (medium)
2700K/70CRI LED High Performance Lumen Values - multiply values by 0.9 for 80CRI
Ordering Code
Type R2M Type R2S Type R3M Type R3S
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPM-90W80LED 14047  158 B3-U0-G3 14513  163 B3-U0-G3 13984  157 B3-U0-G3 14041  158 B3-U0-G2
RPM-100W80LED 15397  155 B3-U0-G3 15908  160 B3-U0-G3 15328  154 B3-U0-G3 15391  155 B3-U0-G2
RPM-105W80LED 15991  154 B3-U0-G3 16521  159 B3-U0-G3 15920  154 B3-U0-G3 15984  154 B3-U0-G2
RPM-110W80LED 16723  153 B3-U0-G3 17277  159 B3-U0-G3 16648  153 B3-U0-G3 16716  153 B3-U0-G2
RPM-130W80LED 19414  151 B3-U0-G3 20058  156 B3-U0-G3 19327  151 B3-U0-G3 19406  151 B3-U0-G3
RPM-135W80LED 20064  150 B3-U0-G3 20730  155 B3-U0-G3 19975  150 B3-U0-G3 20056  150 B3-U0-G3
RPM-145W80LED 21375 149 B3-U0-G3 22084 154 B3-U0-G3 21279 148 B3-U0-G3 21366 149 B3-U0-G3
RPM-155W80LED 22648  147 B3-U0-G3 23399  152 B3-U0-G3 22547  147 B3-U0-G3 22639  147 B3-U0-G3
RPM-160W80LED 23217  147 B3-U0-G3 23987  152 B3-U0-G3 23113  146 B3-U0-G3 23207  147 B3-U0-G3
RPM-180W80LED 25568  143 B3-U0-G3 26416  148 B4-U0-G3 25454  143 B3-U0-G3 25558  143 B3-U0-G3
RPM-190W80LED 26593  142 B3-U0-G3 27475  147 B4-U0-G4 26474  141 B3-U0-G3 26582  142 B3-U0-G3
RPM-200W80LED 27795  140 B4-U0-G4 28717  145 B4-U0-G4 27671  140 B3-U0-G3 27783  140 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code
Type 4 Type 5 Type R2MB Type R3MB
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPM-90W80LED 13907  156 B2-U0-G2 14113  158 B4-U0-G3 14561  163 B3-U0-G3 14140  159 B3-U0-G3
RPM-100W80LED 15243  153 B2-U0-G2 15469  156 B4-U0-G3 15960  160 B3-U0-G3 15499  156 B3-U0-G3
RPM-105W80LED 15831  153 B2-U0-G3 16066  155 B4-U0-G3 16576  160 B3-U0-G3 16096  155 B3-U0-G3
RPM-110W80LED 16556  152 B2-U0-G3 16801  154 B4-U0-G3 17334  159 B3-U0-G3 16833  154 B3-U0-G3
RPM-130W80LED 19220  150 B3-U0-G3 19505  152 B5-U0-G3 20124  157 B3-U0-G3 19542  152 B3-U0-G3
RPM-135W80LED 19864  149 B3-U0-G3 20158  151 B5-U0-G3 20798  156 B3-U0-G3 20197  151 B3-U0-G3
RPM-145W80LED 21161 147 B3-U0-G3 21475 149 B5-U0-G3 22156 154 B3-U0-G3 21516 150 B3-U0-G3
RPM-155W80LED 22422  146 B3-U0-G3 22754  148 B5-U0-G3 23476  153 B4-U0-G4 22797  148 B3-U0-G3
RPM-160W80LED 22985  146 B3-U0-G3 23325  148 B5-U0-G3 24066  152 B4-U0-G4 23370  148 B3-U0-G3
RPM-180W80LED 25313  142 B3-U0-G4 25688  144 B5-U0-G3 26503  149 B4-U0-G4 25737  144 B4-U0-G4
RPM-190W80LED 26327  140 B3-U0-G4 26717  143 B5-U0-G3 27565  147 B4-U0-G4 26768  143 B4-U0-G4
RPM-200W80LED 27517  139 B3-U0-G4 27925  141 B5-U0-G4 28811  146 B4-U0-G4 27978  141 B4-U0-G4
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
RoadFocus-Plus-RPM-en_shield  05/26  page 9 of 10RoadFocus-Plus-RPM-en_shield  05/26  page 9 of 10